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Uzupełnienie braków poza stałym zakresem naprawy  

 

Lp. Wyszczególnienie braków Ilość 
Cena 

netto 
Wartość 

netto 

1. 
        

2. 
        

3. 
        

4. 
        

5. 
        

6. 
        

7. 
    

8. 
    

 
Razem netto: 

  

  

          Zamawiający :                                                                        Wykonawca:  

 

 


